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Cilostazol
Cilostazol
Clopidagrel! bisulfate

Clopidogrel bisulfate

Clopidogrel + Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid)
Clopidogrel + Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid)
Dipyridamole

Dipyridamole

Dipyridamole

Dipyridamole + Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid)
Eptifibaﬁde

Eptifibatide

Prasugrel

Prasugret

Ticagrelor

Ticlopidine hydrochioride

Triflusal

24. n'éaden Proton Pump Inhibitors
Omeprazole
Omeprazole magnesium
Omeprazole sodium
Pantoprazole sodium
Pantoprazole sodium
Pantoprazole sodjum
Lansoprazole
Lansoprazole
Lansoprazole
Lansoprazole
Rabeprazole sodium
Rabeprazole sodium

Esomeprazole

gluuuEuaTAINLSS

tab 100 mg

oral pwdr 20%w/w (0.5 g)
tab 75 mg

tab 300 mg

tab 75 mg+75 mg

tab 75 mg+100 mg

tab 25 mg

cap/tab 75 mg

sterile sol 5 mg/1 mi (2 ml)
ER cap 200 mg + 25 mg
sterile sol 0.75 mg/1 ml (100 mi)
sterile sol 2 mg/1 m| (10 ml)
tab 5 mg

tab 10 mg

tab 90 mg

cap/tab 250 mg

cap 300 mg

EC cap 20 mg

EC tab 20 mg

sterile pwdr 40 mg

EC tab 20 mg

EC tab 40 mg

sterile pwdr 40 mg

EC cap 30 mg
orodispersible tab 15 mg
orodispersible tab 30 mg
sterile pwdr 30 mg
ECtab 10 mg

EC tab 20 mg

EC tab 20 mg
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(Limaaumiyasuiia)

(um)

19.74
29.50
13.15
52.60
13.32
14.26
1.31
3.74
51.30
15.51
5,324.00
1,754.00
61.17
71.24
37.05
3.74

17.00

0.58
33.94
58.00
27.21
38.88
59.00
10.22
17.52
35.07

178.20
11.07
18.50

27.18

Gl

' % o S o Ao
wnemg 1 = Memseilaineulfulpeainaieen 2 = mensefidssmamananefindy 3 = nunMstRagraudnlfudieainanen

19



